
UNIT OF ELECTRO SWITCH CORP.

 • ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS 2010 Yonkers Road, Raleigh, NC 27604

KNOBS AND DIAL PLATES

54A

KNOBS

Part Number

Switch Type

Shaft Diameter

Description

Overall Length

DIAL
PLATES

Part Number

Switch Angle

Numbering
Description

Plate Diameter

P112

30°

1-12

47.5 mm

P118

30°

1-11

47.5 mm

P117

30°

1-10

47.5 mm

P173

15°

1-23

47.5 mm

P230

20°

1-5

69.85 mm

P232

20°

1-8

69.85 mm

P231

20°

1-17

69.85 mm

P115

30°

1-5

47.5 mm

1930BP

Rotary

6.35 mm

Large round knob
with skirt and one

set screw

38.1 mm

1922

Rotary

6.35 mm

Outer knob for
dual concentric

designs

26.92 mm

1914N

Rotary

6.35 mm

Round knob with
brass insert and
one set screw

19.05 mm

1910DG

Rotary

3.18 mm

Inner knob with
skirt and spun
silver color cap

19.05 mm

1400R

Rotary

3.18 mm

Pointer knob with
one set screw

20.83 mm

1202BJ

Rotary

6.35 mm

Round knob with
spun silver color
cap and one set

screw

19.05 mm

KNOBS

Part Number

Switch Type

Shaft Diameter

Description

Overall Length

2300

Rotary

6.35 mm

Pointer knob with
one set screw

31.75 mm

2350AP

Rotary

6.35 mm

Round knob with
brass insert and
two set screws

50.8 mm

5149A

Lever

4.75 x 1.27 mm

Oval knob push
on design

20.06 mm

SSKW

Lever

4.75 x 1.52 mm

Switch tip push on
design-white

8.89 mm

SSKB

Lever

4.75 x 1.52 mm

Switch tip push on
design-black

8.89 mm


